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East Abington Little League

Date Day Time Home Team

HVAA A6:00 P.M. EA B Alverthorpe B Field109 04/11/2017    Tue

CH B6:00 P.M. CH A Cheltenham field 1110 04/12/2017    Wed

EA B11:00 A.M. CH A Cheltenham field 1112 04/15/2017    Sat
EA - A1:00 P.M. CH B Cheltenham field 1111 04/15/2017    Sat

EA B6:00 P.M. EA - A Alverthorpe B Field113 04/18/2017    Tue
CH A6:00 P.M. HVAA A Lower Moreland Park114 04/18/2017    Tue

CH B9:00 A.M. EA B Alverthorpe B Field115 04/22/2017    Sat
HVAA A11:00 A.M. EA - A Alverthorpe B Field116 04/22/2017    Sat

EA - A6:00 P.M. CH A Cheltenham field 1117 04/25/2017    Tue

HVAA A6:00 P.M. CH B Cheltenham field 1118 04/26/2017    Wed

CH A9:00 A.M. CH B Cheltenham field 1119 04/29/2017    Sat
EA B9:00 A.M. HVAA A Lower Moreland Park120 04/29/2017    Sat

CH B6:00 P.M. EA - A Alverthorpe B Field121 05/02/2017    Tue

CH A6:00 P.M. EA B Alverthorpe B Field122 05/03/2017    Wed

EA - A9:00 A.M. EA B Alverthorpe B Field123 05/06/2017    Sat
HVAA A1:00 P.M. CH A Cheltenham field 1124 05/06/2017    Sat

EA B6:00 P.M. CH B Cheltenham field 1125 05/09/2017    Tue

EA - A6:00 P.M. HVAA A Lower Moreland Park126 05/10/2017    Wed

CH A9:00 A.M. EA - A Alverthorpe B Field127 05/13/2017    Sat
CH B9:00 A.M. HVAA A Lower Moreland Park128 05/13/2017    Sat

HVAA A6:00 P.M. EA B Alverthorpe B Field129 05/15/2017    Mon

CH B8:00 P.M. CH A Cheltenham field 1130 05/17/2017    Wed

EA - A12:00 P.M. CH B Cheltenham field 1131 05/20/2017    Sat
EA B2:00 P.M. CH A Cheltenham field 1132 05/20/2017    Sat

CH A6:00 P.M. HVAA A Lower Moreland Park133 05/23/2017    Tue

EA B6:00 P.M. EA - A Alverthorpe B Field134 05/24/2017    Wed

CH B6:00 P.M. EA B Alverthorpe B Field135 05/30/2017    Tue
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East Abington Little League
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HVAA A6:00 P.M. EA - A Alverthorpe B Field136 06/01/2017    Thu

HVAA A1:00 P.M. CH B Cheltenham field 1138 06/03/2017    Sat
EA - A3:00 P.M. CH A Cheltenham field 1137 06/03/2017    Sat

EA B6:00 P.M. HVAA A Lower Moreland Park139 06/06/2017    Tue

CH A6:00 P.M. CH B Cheltenham field 1140 06/07/2017    Wed
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